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477 Contact List 
Connor Edwards Melinda Ferrell Vacant 

Operations Specialist Outreach Coordinator Outreach Specialist 

connore@astribe.com Melindaf@astribe.com  

214 Oklahoma Ave Shawnee, 

OK 74801 

214 Oklahoma Ave Shawnee, 

OK 74801 

214 Oklahoma Ave 

Shawnee, OK 74801 

 

Scott Miller Jaylan Gibson 

Language Coordinator Language Specialist 

SMiller@astribe.com JaylanG@astribe.com 

214 Oklahoma Ave 

Shawnee, OK 74801 

214 Oklahoma Ave 

Shawnee, OK 74801 

 

Stephanie Martinez Shawna Spoon Whitney Carpenter 

Youth Case Manager Youth Case Specialist Youth Intake Clerk 

StephanieM@astribe.com sspoon@astribe.com wcarpenter@astribe.com 

214 Oklahoma Ave Shawnee, 

OK 74801 

214 Oklahoma Ave Shawnee, 

OK 74801 

214 Oklahoma Ave 

Shawnee, OK 74801 

 

Kim Porter Nicole Byrd Eternity Vick 

Adult Case Manager Adult Case Manager Adult Case Specialist 

KimberlyP@astribe.com NByrd@astribe.com EVick@astribe.com 

421 Beard St. Shawnee, OK 

74801 

421 Beard St. Shawnee, OK 

74801 

421 Beard St. Shawnee, 

OK 74801 

 

Denise Gonzalez April Moudy Adam Trammell-Lane 

Intake Specialist Adult Intake Clerk Intake Clerk/Data Entry 

dgonzales@astribe.com amoudy@astribe.com atrammelllane@astribe.com 

421 Beard St. Shawnee, OK 

74801 

421 Beard St. Shawnee, OK 

74801 

421 Beard St. Shawnee, 

OK 74801 
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